
CRAWLEY CAMERA CLUB PDI Competition 2020-21

PDI Round 1 (Lawrence Homewood) PDI Round 2 (Royston Williamson) PDI Round 3 (Rosemary Wilman)

Photographer
(alphabetical) Image (alphabetical) Mark

Round
Total Image (alphabetical) Mark

Round
Total Image (alphabetical) Mark

Round
Total

BEST 6 
Marks

Advanced Category Advanced Category Advanced Category ADV

Outcrop 19 3rd A Walk in the Park 16 Floral Delivery Service 13

Summer Sunset 18 Seven Sisters 16 Grimy Alleyway 19 2nd

What are you waiting for 18 hc Waterful Lilies 14 Nest Eggs 17

25 Degrees C 18 hc Catching the Last Light 20 hc Balance 18 HC

Contempt 16 Kent Coast Camel 16 Inch Beach 13

Tulips 17 Power Cut 15 Woman in Red 14

A Host of Golden Sunflowers 14 Cautious Curiosity 17 Bottle Nosed Dolphin 12

Man Powerand Wind Power 17 Enveloped in his Book 15 Cascade 17

Were I to be E This Becomes Peer Review 16 The Conversation 16 What a Sky 15

Lines and Curves 16 City Centre Cycling 17

Three of a Kind 16 Flower 18

When I'm In The Crowd… 16 Man and a Mic 15

At Prayer 16 Beach scene 16 Concentration 14

Dead 14 Cane sculpture 17 Kitchen utensils 13

Groove 17 Railway track 15 Parking meter 15

New Angles on Exercise 17 Dividing Line 20 2nd Brighton Pride Triptych 16

Pandemic Playground 17 Pandemic Isolation 19 hc Recurrent Nightmare No 5 19 3rd

Whispers in Nightmare 20 1st Recurrent Nightmare No 4 19 hc Reflection of Mortality 17

Archie 17 Life Room 13 Bathing Pool and Nuclear Power Station 12

Patch 15 The Announcement 16 Isle of Mull 12

Ron and his Suitcase 14 Tuesday Afternoon 16 Tania at Maison Bertaux 15

Craster 16 Chariots on Fire 17

Hareshaw Linn 16 Loosing It 18 HC

The Dancer 17 Needles Point 14

Eating Grass Is Thirsty Work 16 Bodiam Castle 18 Craters on the Moon 17

Sunset Afterglow West Pier Brighton 15 Golden Hour Groynes 15 Field of Gold 14

Woman in White 16 Shakespeare's Schooldays 16 Fireworks 15

Pheasant View 17 Frost 17 Bridges Ancient and Modern 14

Red Hot Poker 17 Get off my perch 17 Flowering Grass 13

Socially Distanced 16 Trapped 14 Turk's Cap Lily 14

Dance of the Furies 17 City Flamingo 20 1st Candid Moment in the Dance 20 1st

Plainclothes and undercover 20 2nd Flamenco Fusion 20 3rd Fall in Sussex 14

The Tiger and the Cup 16 Stones in the House 20 hc Straight Out Of Camera 18 HC

Black Mill 18 Beacon Mill 15

Colour Impressions 15 East Head Light 16

Moving Water 15 Green Mile 15

Intermediate Category Intermediate Category Intermediate Category INT

Beards 16 Bound 20 1st

Running Child 20 1st Classic 19 2nd

Subterranean Gallery 19 hc Walking along High Holborn 18 HC

Definitely no parking 16 360i Brighton 19 hc The World Above 19 3rd

Scoot on by 20 1st Riverwalk 20 2nd Undercroft Fountains Abbey 16

Seaford Bay 17 Still looking 16 Wild Sea 16

Hunting Egret 19 2nd Elegant Egret 14

Rabbit 16 Marbled White 14

Spotted Woodpecker 18 3rd Winter Causeway 17

Low Tide 17 A Stroll by the River 15 Indian Camel Army 16

Seaweed 16 Portrait of an Indian Girl 15 Swan Head 14

Wash Day 18 Trollied 18 HC

Feeding Station 15 Chestnuts 15 Pumpkin Twins 15

Honey Bees 16 Coming in to land 15 Tree House 14

Swan Lake 17 Water Fountain 19 3rd Window in the Wall 17

Feeling happy 17 hc

View of old Parliament House Canberra 15

Washed away after storm 17

Key 1st in category in Round 1st
2nd in category in Round 2nd
3rd in category in Round 3rd
Highly Commended hc

Andrew Kernan

David Rowe

Edwin Cowley

Gary Ivey

George Redgrave

Graham Wilcock

John Cole

John Day

Margaret McGinn

Liz Lamb

Jeff Hutchinson

Michael Tagg

Peter Webb

Phil Marsden

Steve Peel

Steve Yates

45

49

53

53

33

53

48

46

49

47

50

55

51

47

48

47

54

46

48

51

48

58

48

50

60

0

49

45

0

46

93

46

98

98

42

44

0

107

105

96

41

52

49

52

39

114

98

94

98

118

98

100

99

111

98

490

0

48

Reena Lobo

48

49

46

0

49

48

55

45

51

Anthony Dilley 0 55 57 112


