CRAWLEY CAMERA CLUB PDI Competition 2020-21

	PDI Round 1 (Lawrence Homewood)			PDI Round 2 (Royston Williamson)			PDI Round 3 (Rosemary Wilman)			
Photographer (alphabetical)	Image (alphabetical)	Mark	Round Total	Image (alphabetical)	Mark	Round Total	Image (alphabetical)	Mark	Round Total	BEST 6 Marks
	Advanced Category			Advanced Category			Advanced Category			ADV
	Outcrop	19	3rd	A Walk in the Park	16		Floral Delivery Service	13		
Andrew Kernan	Summer Sunset	18	55	Seven Sisters	16	46	Grimy Alleyway	19 2nd	49	107
	What are you waiting for	18	hc	Waterful Lilies	14		Nest Eggs	17		
	25 Degrees C	18	hc	Catching the Last Light	20 h	ic	Balance	18 HC		
David Rowe	Contempt	16	51	Kent Coast Camel	16	51	Inch Beach	13	45	105
	Tulips	17		Power Cut	15		Woman in Red	14		
	A Host of Golden Sunflowers	14		Cautious Curiosity	17		Bottle Nosed Dolphin	12		
Edwin Cowley	Man Powerand Wind Power	17	47	Enveloped in his Book	15	48	Cascade	17	44	98
	Were I to be E This Becomes Peer Review	16		The Conversation	16		What a Sky	15		
	Lines and Curves	16		City Centre Cycling	17					
Gary Ivey	Three of a Kind	16	48	Flower	18	50				98
	When I'm In The Crowd	16		Man and a Mic	15					
	At Prayer	16		Beach scene	16		Concentration	14		
George Redgrave		14	47	Cane sculpture	17	48	Kitchen utensils	13	42	96
	Groove	17		Railway track	15		Parking meter	15		
Graham Wilcock	New Angles on Exercise	17		Dividing Line		nd	Brighton Pride Triptych	16	52	114
	Pandemic Playground	17	54	Pandemic Isolation	19 h		Recurrent Nightmare No 5	19 3rd		
	Whispers in Nightmare	-	1st	Recurrent Nightmare No 4		ic	Reflection of Mortality	17		
Jeff Hutchinson	Archie	17		Life Room	13		Bathing Pool and Nuclear Power Station	12	39	93
	Patch	15	46	The Announcement	16	45	Isle of Mull	12		
	Ron and his Suitcase	14		Tuesday Afternoon	16		Tania at Maison Bertaux	15		
Michael Tagg	Craster	16					Chariots on Fire	17		
	Hareshaw Linn	16	49				Loosing It	18 HC	49	98
	The Dancer	17					Needles Point	14		
Peter Webb Phil Marsden	Eating Grass Is Thirsty Work	16		Bodiam Castle	18		Craters on the Moon	17		
	Sunset Afterglow West Pier Brighton	15	47	Golden Hour Groynes	15	49	Field of Gold	14	46	98
	Woman in White	16		Shakespeare's Schooldays	16		Fireworks	15		
	Pheasant View	17		Frost	17		Bridges Ancient and Modern	14		
	Red Hot Poker	17	50	Get off my perch	17	48	Flowering Grass	13	41	98
	Socially Distanced	16		Trapped	14		Turk's Cap Lily	14		
Steve Peel	Dance of the Furies	17		City Flamingo	20 1		Candid Moment in the Dance	20 1st		
	Plainclothes and undercover		2nd 53	Flamenco Fusion	20 3		Fall in Sussex	14	52	118
	The Tiger and the Cup	16		Stones in the House	20 h	ic	Straight Out Of Camera	18 HC		
Steve Yates	Black Mill	18	40				Beacon Mill	15	46	04
	Colour Impressions	15	48				East Head Light	16	46	94
	Moving Water	15					Green Mile	15		
	Intermediate Category			Intermediate Category			Intermediate Category			INT
				Beards	16		Bound	20 1st		
Anthony Dilley				Running Child	20 1	st 55	Classic	19 2nd	57	112
				Subterranean Gallery	19 h	ıc	Walking along High Holborn	18 HC		
John Cole	Definitely no parking	16		360i Brighton	19 h	ic	The World Above	19 3rd		
	Scoot on by	20	1st 53	Riverwalk	20 2	nd 55	Undercroft Fountains Abbey	16	51	111
	Seaford Bay	17		Still looking	16		Wild Sea	16		
John Day	Hunting Egret	19	2nd	Elegant Egret	14					
	Rabbit	16	53	Marbled White	14	45				98
	Spotted Woodpecker		3rd	Winter Causeway	17					
Liz Lamb	Low Tide	17		A Stroll by the River	15		Indian Camel Army	16		
	Seaweed	16	33	Portrait of an Indian Girl	15	48	Swan Head	14	48	100
				Wash Day	18		Trollied	18 HC		
	Feeding Station	15		Chestnuts	15		Pumpkin Twins	15		
Margaret McGinn		16	48	Coming in to land	15	49	Tree House	14	46	99
	Swan Lake	17		Water Fountain	19 3	rd	Window in the Wall	17	<u> </u>	
Reena Lobo	Feeling happy		hc							
	View of old Parliament House Canberra	15								49
	Washed away after storm	17								

Key 1st in category in Round 1st 2nd in category in Round 2nd 3rd in category in Round 3rd Highly Commended hc